You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
ISC1210SY1R0 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
ISC1210SY1R0 Details PDF
ISC1210SY1R0
Manufacturer Part Number: ISC1210SY1R0
Manufacturer/Brand: VISHAY
Part of Description: ISC1210SY1R0 VISHAY
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 870 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number ISC1210SY1R0
Manufacturer VISHAY
Description ISC1210SY1R0 VISHAY
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 870 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
ISC1210SY1R2J
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 1.2UH 390MA 650
MOHM
ISC1210SY150K
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 15UH 165MA 2.5
OHM SMD
ISC1210SY15NK
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 15NH 720MA 120
MOHM
ISC1210SY180J
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 18UH 155MA 2.7
OHM SMD
ISC1210SY1R5J
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 1.5UH 370MA 750
MOHM
ISC1210SY180K
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 18UH 155MA 2.7
OHM SMD
ISC1210SY1R0J
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 1UH 400MA 600
MOHM SMD
ISC1210SY1R0K
Dale / Vishay
FIXED IND 1UH 400MA 600
MOHM SMD
08051A380FAT2A 0805YC224KAT2A 120NQ045PBF 2220AC124KAT1A 2225PC125MAT1A
AD11/2041-0REEL ADM2490EBRWZ ATF585X8Z BLM11B102SPTM00-03 BZX284-B10
DT1608C-682C DXT751Q-13 EMIF09-BC01 FIN1048MX GRM155R71A224KE01D
HD14023BP HIP6008CB IMP2014-4.0JUK/T ISC-1812-07 ISC-1812220UH
ISC1210ER150K ISC1210ER680K ISC1812ER100J ISC1812ER2R7K ISC1812ERR68K
ISC1812ES821K ISL6298CR4Z-T JZ9261L50E-LF MA3X153A MAX9595CTM+T
MC74AC138N MC74HC107N MIC2238-GSYML MM3376A50NRE NE3503M04
P2HM1102H PCH20016 RB521S-30GTE61 RF5111TR7 SKET400/16E
SKKH27-12E(D) SLM-090A2 SP488EEP SS10PH10HM3/86A TMK325B7106KM-T
UMK063CG4R7CT-F V375B15H300AL VI-J5Z-CX W25X20CLSVIG ZXMN3A01FTA